*** 350.39 9/47/1 outcase see Vol. JI.91 Page 250000 Spectra	FORM No. 721-QUITCLAIM DEED (Individual or Corporato), ASPEN)	900 STEVENS-NESS I AW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
ROSCINEXY, Elleen Abgnth, And. JORQUEN. SOUZA, TERAITS. In. COMMONSHIERING related granter,			
berchander called genete, and unto genete's heir, successors and assign all of the granter sight, tilts and interest in that certain real property with the tenements, henditaments and appurtanance's threach between belowing or in any- wise appertaining, situated in the County of. Klamath	Koscinsky, Eileen Abenth and Joaquin So for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby remis	ouza, Tenants	in Commonhereinafter called grantor,
according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Kamath County, Oregon. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer stated in terms of dollars, is \$-0 However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration If PMC NOMPTON COUNTS SECTION COUNTS SECTION ON POINT SECTION To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heir, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer states, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer states actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ OfHouses. He actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ OfHouses. He actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ OfHouses. He actual consideration context so requires the singular includes the plate and all grammatical changes shell be made so that this deed shall apply quality to corporate apple at the singular and all grammatical file media where the context so requires the singular includes the plate. [], [], [], [], [], [], [], [], [], [],	hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe in that certain real property with the tenements, heredi	taments and appu	rtenances thereunto belonging or in any-
according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Kamath County, Oregon. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer stated in terms of dollars, is \$-0 However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration If PMC NOMPTON COUNTS SECTION COUNTS SECTION ON POINT SECTION To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heir, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer states, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer states actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ OfHouses. He actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ OfHouses. He actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ OfHouses. He actual consideration context so requires the singular includes the plate and all grammatical changes shell be made so that this deed shall apply quality to corporate apple at the singular and all grammatical file media where the context so requires the singular includes the plate. [], [], [], [], [], [], [], [], [], [],			
stated in terms of dollars, is \$-0 However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration IN SPACE INSURCEM, CONTINUE ON AVERSE SDE. To Have and to Hold the same winto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ Offourever, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is its and a state of the standar includes the plane, its and at different or an promised which is its and and and grantment its instrument this dead, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plane, its and at different or antividuals. In construing this dead, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plane and and its grantment its instrument this accused its name to be signed and its seal affined by an officer or other person duly authorized therefore yorder of its board of directors. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed the instrument this instrument was acknowledged before me on	according to the official plat	thereof on	file in the office
stated in terms of dollars, is \$-0 However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration IN SPACE INSURCEM, CONTINUE ON AVERSE SDE. To Have and to Hold the same winto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ Offourever, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is its and a state of the standar includes the plane, its and at different or an promised which is its and and and grantment its instrument this dead, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plane, its and at different or antividuals. In construing this dead, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plane and and its grantment its instrument this accused its name to be signed and its seal affined by an officer or other person duly authorized therefore yorder of its board of directors. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed the instrument this instrument was acknowledged before me on			
stated in terms of dollars, is \$-0 However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration IN SPACE INSURCEM, CONTINUE ON AVERSE SDE. To Have and to Hold the same winto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ Offourever, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is its and a state of the standar includes the plane, its and at different or an promised which is its and and and grantment its instrument this dead, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plane, its and at different or antividuals. In construing this dead, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plane and and its grantment its instrument this accused its name to be signed and its seal affined by an officer or other person duly authorized therefore yorder of its board of directors. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed the instrument this instrument was acknowledged before me on			
stated in terms of dollars, is \$-0 However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration IN SPACE INSURCEM, CONTINUE ON AVERSE SDE. To Have and to Hold the same winto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ Offourever, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is its and a state of the standar includes the plane, its and at different or an promised which is its and and and grantment its instrument this dead, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plane, its and at different or antividuals. In construing this dead, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plane and and its grantment its instrument this accused its name to be signed and its seal affined by an officer or other person duly authorized therefore yorder of its board of directors. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed the instrument this instrument was acknowledged before me on			
stated in terms of dollars, is \$-0 However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration IN SPACE INSURCEM, CONTINUE ON AVERSE SDE. To Have and to Hold the same winto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ Offourever, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is its and a state of the standar includes the plane, its and at different or an promised which is its and and and grantment its instrument this dead, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plane, its and at different or antividuals. In construing this dead, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plane and and its grantment its instrument this accused its name to be signed and its seal affined by an officer or other person duly authorized therefore yorder of its board of directors. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed the instrument this instrument was acknowledged before me on	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
stated in terms of dollars, is \$-0 However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration IN SPACE INSURCEM, CONTINUE ON AVERSE SDE. To Have and to Hold the same winto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ Offourever, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is its and a state of the standar includes the plane, its and at different or an promised which is its and and and grantment its instrument this dead, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plane, its and at different or antividuals. In construing this dead, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plane and and its grantment its instrument this accused its name to be signed and its seal affined by an officer or other person duly authorized therefore yorder of its board of directors. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed the instrument this instrument was acknowledged before me on			
other property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration If the solution of the same units the same solution on HVHMS 1990. To Have and to Hold the same units the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ Offourees, the actual consideration rousids of or includes other property or value given or promised which is instrument this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ Offourees, the actual consideration rousids of or includes other property or value given or promised which is instrument this the made so that this deel shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In Witness Where(), the grantor has executed this instrument this day of	stated in terms of dollars, is	\$-0	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successor and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ OfGoweve, the -actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the ward the consideration (indicate which) of this statement have and output to corporations and to individuals. In Winess Whereof, the granter be context to requires, the singular includes the plural and all grantmatical changes shall be made so that this deed where the context to requires, the singular includes the plural and all grantmatical changes shall be made so that this deed where the context to requires, the singular includes the plural and all grantmatical changes shall be made so that this deed where the context the instrument this	other property or value given		
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successor and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ OfGoweve, the -actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the ward the consideration (indicate which) of this statement have and output to corporations and to individuals. In Winess Whereof, the granter be context to requires, the singular includes the plural and all grantmatical changes shall be made so that this deed where the context to requires, the singular includes the plural and all grantmatical changes shall be made so that this deed where the context to requires, the singular includes the plural and all grantmatical changes shall be made so that this deed where the context the instrument this			
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successor and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ OfGoweve, the -actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the ward the consideration (indicate which) of this statement have and output to corporations and to individuals. In Winess Whereof, the granter be context to requires, the singular includes the plural and all grantmatical changes shall be made so that this deed where the context to requires, the singular includes the plural and all grantmatical changes shall be made so that this deed where the context to requires, the singular includes the plural and all grantmatical changes shall be made so that this deed where the context the instrument this			
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successor and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ OfGoweve, the -actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the ward the consideration (indicate which) of this statement have and output to corporations and to individuals. In Winess Whereof, the granter be context to requires, the singular includes the plural and all grantmatical changes shall be made so that this deed where the context to requires, the singular includes the plural and all grantmatical changes shall be made so that this deed where the context to requires, the singular includes the plural and all grantmatical changes shall be made so that this deed where the context the instrument this			
This instrument was acknowledged before me on 19, by This instrument was acknowledged before me on 19, by as	The true and actual consideration paid for this [®] However, the actual consideration consists of or inci- the whole consideration (indicate which). [®] (The sentence between the construing this deed, where the context so re- changes shall be made so that this deed shall apply equa- In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed thorized thereto by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR	transfer, stated in hudes other prope went he symbols 0,11 equires, the singula ally to corporation instrument this ed and its seal affi	terms of dollars, is \$ try or value given or promised which is not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) ar includes the plural and all grammatical as and to individuals.
This instrument was acknowledged before me on			
by as of			
AS	-		
ORANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS STATE OF OREGON, GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS STATE OF OREGON, ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS STATE OF OREGON, ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS SPACE RESERVED ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS SPACE RESERVED After recording relum for FOR O'LOCK M., and recorded In book/reel/volume No			1
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: I had back I had back For PARACLISC I change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following oddress. I until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following oddress.	of		
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS STATE OF OREGON, GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS SS. GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of at o'clock. Mi, and recorded in book/reel/volume No. on page. of as document/tee/file/instrument/microfilm No. After recording relum for FOR Phileble EARL 65660 CENTER, PINE, DR. PARADISE NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all fax statements shall be cent to the following address. NAME NAME TITLE By Deputy			Notary Public for Oregon
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: O'LDC'LC KARL After recording return to: O'LDC'LC KARL FOR RECORDER'S USE RECORDER'S USE NAME		My commission of	expires
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of			
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return te: Phoebe EARL 6566 CENTER PINE DR. PARAAISE, CA. 95969 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		I certify that the within instru-
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS SPACE RESERVED After recording return to: Phoebe EARL 6566 CENTER PIME DR. PARAAISE CA. 95969 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. NAME NAME TITLE By Deputy			day of
After recording return to: PhDebe EARL b566 CENTER PINE DR. PARAAISE, CH. 95969 Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. NAME TITLE By Deputy	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	at
PARAAISE, CA. 95969 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. NAME NAM	After recording return to:	FOR	pageor as document/fee/file/
Image: Interpretendent of the sent to the following address. Image: Interpretendent of the sent to the following address. Image: Interpretendent of the sent to the following address. Image: Interpretendent of the sent to the following address. Image: Interpretendent of the sent to the following address. Image: Interpretendent of the sent to the following address. Image: Interpretendent of the sent to the following address. Image: Interpretendent of the sent to the following address. Image: Interpretendent of the sent to the following address. Image: Interpretendent of the sent to the following address. Image: Interpretendent of the sent to the following address. Image: Interpretendent of the sent to the following address. Image: Interpretendent of the sent to the following address. Image: Interpretendent of the sent to the following address. Image: Interpretendent of the sent to the following address. Image: Interpretendent of the sent to the following address. Image: Image	6566 CENTER PINE DR.		Record of Deeds of said county.
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.	<u>I'HKHUISC</u> <u>UH· 75769</u> NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		
ByDeputy	Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.		County allixed.
ByDeputy			NAME
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP			By Deputy
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		/ _ /

'91 UEC 2 AH 10 32

ģ

<u>ן</u> וו

਼

25071 INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT State 22200 march On this the 141 day of 19<u>91</u>, before me, County of SS the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared OFFICIAL BEAL ANCES G. MCCUART personally known to me Notary Public-Califor NEVADA COUNTY California D proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) _ My Comm. Exp. May 8, 1992 within instrument, and acknowledged that _ subscribed to the Y **`** WITNESS my hand and official seal. executed it. Notary's Signature ATTENTION NOTARY: Although the information requested below is OPTIONAL, it could prevent fraudulent attach

Title or Type of Document

Signer(s) Other Than Named Above

SS.

estem

Number of Pages

......

TEHAMA

23rd1 Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared

to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the

and acknowledged that fee executed the same.

whose names and conscribed to the within instrument

Cocked and

8

7100-010

THIS CERTIFICATE

ğ

Staple

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

COUNTY OF _

On this the

Derson S

MUST BE ATTACHED TO THE DOCUMENT

DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:

CAL-CO-S/S(J) (Rev. 8-88) Ack. Individual OFFICIAL SEA DONNA I. MOORE Signature of plotan NOTARY PUBLIC - CALFORNIA TEHAMA COUNTY Y Comm. Expires May 10, 199 GENERAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT NEW CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACT NO. 201 State of On this the 1ST day of OCTOVER 1991 before me, SS County of Creaned B.C. andusen the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared Doris E. Sykes of Lauretta Koscinsk OFFICIAL SEAL personally known to me B. C. ANDERSEN NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN ALAMEDA COUNTY proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) ____ are within instrument, and acknowledged that My Commission Expires April 11, 1994 _ subscribed to the WITNESS my hand and official seal. executed it. du Notary's Signature ATTENTION NOTARY: Although the information requested below is OPTIONAL, it could prevent fraudulent attachment of this certificate to another document. THIS CERTIFICATE Quitclain Red MUST BE ATTACHED -Klamath Orego Number of Pages TO THE DOCUMENT Date of Document DESCRIBED AT RIGHT: 10-1-9 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above 7120019 NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOCIATION • 8236 Remmet Ave +P.O. Box 7184 + Canoga Park, CA 91:04 7184

25070

BAK, CA 91304 MA

oe.

ent of this certificate to another document.

41 Ave + PO. Box 7184 + Car

19_91, before me the undersigned, a

SECURITY UNION

and the second

Title Insurance Company

FOR NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP

Date of Document

5

hoebe

NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOCIATION + 8238 Remy

and the second

,C

1992-02933-049353-24925525

										-		
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.												
Filed	for record	at request ofA.	01	Aspen	Title C		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		the	2	da	зy
of	Dec	A. of	D., 19 91 De	Aspen at10 eds		o'clock	AM., : _ on Page	and duly rec 25069	orded in Vo	I	M91	1
FEE	38.00					Ev B	elyn Biel y Alerne	25069 in Cou	nty Clerk		· · · ·	
							· • ·					
						i de la composición de la comp						
	· *_											
				n de la composition d La composition de la c								
			an an an a' An Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna A									
		n an tha an t										
							1. 1.					
	يند المراقب ال المراجع المراجع الم	د جامع در این این این این ۲۰ م زیاری این این این این این این این این را این در					en se tras				-	
												8
										- <u>1</u> = 1		
								•		a . * .		
			ی اور مراجع مرکب بید محیولین			1. 4	an a					
					1973年2月 19			n an tha an training an Taona an taon an taon an taon Taon an taon an taon an taon			··· * ^{**} ··.	
				n an search an search An search an search a								
				n an An An An An Israel								
											· _	

Marchine Service

The second second

al a